MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026
GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: BSC PSYCHOLOGY

SL.
NO

REGISTER
NUMBER

NAME OF STUDENTS

4 THEORY MODULES

OPEN- ENDED MODULE

TEST
PAPER
(10)

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (6)

ASSIGN
-MENT

Q)]

TEST
PAPER

2

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (2)

ASSIGN
-MENT

()

TOTAL
235)

SIGNATURE

MZAYSPY001

FARZANAK P

8

6

4

2

2

1

23

MZAYSPY002

FATHIMA HANNA.T

3

6

4

2

2

1

18

MZAYSPYO005

FATHIMA SHERIL.C

2

21

MZAYSPY007

JAHANA THESNI K P

18

MZAYSPY009

JASMIN. A

23

MZAYSPYO11

MANHA SHERIN.M

19

MZAYSPYO012

MISNA MEHARIN.V.P.

17

MZAYSPYO013

MUHAMMED
MUSTHAFAT.C

19

MZAYSPYO014

NAIJIYAJASIM K

18




10 MZAYSPYO015 | NAJIYA NASARIM K 19
1 MZAYSPY016 | NASIBA NASRIN 23
12 MZAYSPYO017 | NIYA.K 20
13 MZAYSPY019 | SANA RASHNA C 22

MZAYSPY021 | SHIFANA THESNI M 20

14

TEACHER IN CHARGE:

FASEELAM P




MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD
THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026

GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: BSC PSYCHOLOGY

SL. NO | REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF STUDENTS THEORY OPEN- ENDED | TOTAL | SIGNATURE
1 MZAYSPY001 FARZANAK P 18 5 23
) MZAYSPY002 FATHIMA HANNA.T 13 5 18
3 MZAYSPYO005 FATHIMA SHERIL.C 16 5 21
4 MZAYSPY007 JAHANA THESNI K P 13 5 18
5 MZAYSPY009 JASMIN. A 18 5 23
6 MZAYSPYO11 MANHA SHERIN.M 14 5 19
7 MZAYSPYO012 MISNA MEHARIN.V.P. 12 5 17
3 MZAYSPYO013 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T.C 14 5 19
9 MZAYSPYO014 NAIJIYAJASIM K 13 5 18




10 MZAYSPYO015 NAJIYANASARIM K 14 5 19
1 MZAYSPYO016 NASIBA NASRIN 18 5 23
12 MZAYSPYO017 NIYA.K 15 5 20
13 MZAYSPYO019 SANA RASHNA C 17 5 22
14 MZAYSPYO021 SHIFANA THESNI M 15 5 20

TEACHER IN CHARGE: FASEELAMP

HOD: MOHAMMED SHAFI C C




