

MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026

GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: BSC PSYCHOLOGY

SL. NO	REGISTER NUMBER	NAME OF STUDENTS	4 THEORY MODULES			OPEN- ENDED MODULE			TOTAL (25)	SIGNATURE
			TEST PAPER (10)	SEMINAR / VIVA / QUIZ (6)	ASSIGN -MENT (4)	TEST PAPER (2)	SEMINAR / VIVA / QUIZ (2)	ASSIGN -MENT (1)		
1	MZAYSPY001	FARZANA K P	8	6	4	2	2	1	23	
2	MZAYSPY002	FATHIMA HANNA.T	3	6	4	2	2	1	18	
3	MZAYSPY005	FATHIMA SHERIL.C	6	6	4	2	2	1	21	
4	MZAYSPY007	JAHANA THESNI K P	3	6	4	2	2	1	18	
5	MZAYSPY009	JASMIN. A	8	6	4	2	2	1	23	
6	MZAYSPY011	MANHA SHERIN.M	4	6	4	2	2	1	19	
7	MZAYSPY012	MISNA MEHARIN.V.P.	2	6	4	2	2	1	17	
8	MZAYSPY013	MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T.C	4	6	4	2	2	1	19	
9	MZAYSPY014	NAJIYAJASI M K	3	6	4	2	2	1	18	

10	MZAYSPY015	NAJIYA NASARI M K	4	6	4	2	2	1	19	
11	MZAYSPY016	NASIBA NASRIN	8	6	4	2	2	1	23	
12	MZAYSPY017	NIYA.K	5	6	4	2	2	1	20	
13	MZAYSPY019	SANA RASHNA C	7	6	4	2	2	1	22	
14	MZAYSPY021	SHIFANA THESNI M	5	6	4	2	2	1	20	

TEACHER IN CHARGE: FASEELA M P

MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026

GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: BSC PSYCHOLOGY

SL. NO	REGISTER NUMBER	NAME OF STUDENTS	THEORY	OPEN- ENDED	TOTAL	SIGNATURE
1	MZAYSPY001	FARZANA K P	18	5	23	
2	MZAYSPY002	FATHIMA HANNA.T	13	5	18	
3	MZAYSPY005	FATHIMA SHERIL.C	16	5	21	
4	MZAYSPY007	JAHANA THESNI K P	13	5	18	
5	MZAYSPY009	JASMIN. A	18	5	23	
6	MZAYSPY011	MANHA SHERIN.M	14	5	19	
7	MZAYSPY012	MISNA MEHARIN.V.P.	12	5	17	
8	MZAYSPY013	MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T.C	14	5	19	
9	MZAYSPY014	NAJIYAJASI M K	13	5	18	

10	MZAYSPY015	NAJIYA NASARI M K	14	5	19	
11	MZAYSPY016	NASIBA NASRIN	18	5	23	
12	MZAYSPY017	NIYA.K	15	5	20	
13	MZAYSPY019	SANA RASHNA C	17	5	22	
14	MZAYSPY021	SHIFANA THESNI M	15	5	20	

TEACHER IN CHARGE: FASEELA M P

HOD: MOHAMMED SHAFI C C